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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
22-Dec-24 - 12:06 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 54.19 646 A +0.34
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 54.19 28.02

2. VOULAS, Filippos - Ioannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O. 54.38 639 A +0.54
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 54.38 27.69

3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 54.79 625 A +0.33
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.79 28.44

4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 54.94 620 A +0.61
50m: 25.96 25.96 100m: 54.94 28.98

5. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Levent SC 55.32 607 A +0.60
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 55.32 28.82

6. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 55.34 607 A +0.27
50m: 26.28 26.28 100m: 55.34 29.06

7. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 55.41 604 A +0.65
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 55.41 28.89

8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 55.71 595 A +0.58
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 55.71 28.47

9. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 10 G.D.S 55.87 590 B +0.41
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 55.87 28.57

10. VOULAS, Dimitrios - Iason 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 56.41 573 B +0.43
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 56.41 28.72

11. NIKOLOV, Petyr 08 Nsa 56.44 572 B +0.37
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 56.44 29.55

12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 56.75 563 B +0.45
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 56.75 29.51

13. NIKOLOV, Samuil 04 Swim Team Asteri 56.86 559 B +0.60
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 56.86 28.80

14. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 56.92 557 B +0.61
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 56.92 29.15

15. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 57.71 535 B +0.31
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 57.71 30.21

16. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 57.76 533 B +0.56
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.76 29.93

17. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 58.01 527 R
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.01 29.93

18. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 58.41 516 R +0.25
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.41 30.43

19. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa 58.51 513 +0.29
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 58.51 30.27

20. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 58.87 504
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 58.87 31.83

21. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 58.94 502 +0.65
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 58.94 30.52

22. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 59.16 496 +0.60
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 59.16 30.90

23. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 59.40 490 +0.31
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 59.40 31.56

24. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 59.53 487 +0.28
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 59.53 30.58

25. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 59.58 486 +0.60
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 59.58 31.11
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

26. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:00.24 470 +0.41
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.24 31.68

27. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 1:00.61 462 +0.35
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.61 31.73

28. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 1:00.69 460 +0.60
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.69 31.57

29. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 458 +0.60
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.75 31.98

30. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.88 456 +0.30
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:00.88 31.05

31. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 1:01.23 448 +0.68
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.23 32.05

32. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 1:01.39 444 +0.56
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.39 31.72

33. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:01.40 444 +0.58
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.40 31.80

34. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:01.75 437 +0.35
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:01.75 32.26

35. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:02.25 426 +0.50
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.25 32.24

36. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski 1:02.34 424 +0.45
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:02.34 31.98

37. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:02.60 419 +0.52
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.60 32.67

38. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Levent SC 1:02.77 416 +0.29
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:02.77 34.15

39. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:02.95 412 +0.58
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.95 33.51

40. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.10 390 +0.62
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.10 33.06

41. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.17 389 +0.77
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.17 33.59

PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.17 389 +0.60
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.17 33.18

43. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.51 383 +0.31
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.51 33.44

44. PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.53 382 +0.30
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:04.53 34.05

45. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:04.84 377 +0.29
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.84 33.53

46. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 1:04.93 375 +0.69
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.93 34.14

47. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.43 367 +0.65
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:05.43 33.60

48. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.76 361 +0.50
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:05.76 33.96

49. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:05.77 361 +0.28
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:05.77 34.62

50. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 1:06.16 355 +0.45
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:06.16 35.33

51. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan 10 Levski 1:06.42 351 +0.51
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:06.42 35.07

52. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 1:06.93 343 +0.61
53. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 1:07.32 337 +0.45

50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.32 34.89
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

54. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:07.91 328 +0.65
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.91 35.91

55. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:07.93 328 +0.61
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.93 35.69

56. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:08.76 316 +0.55
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:08.76 37.49

57. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:08.84 315 +0.72
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.84 36.53

58. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.86 315 +0.46
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.86 36.12

59. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 1:09.03 312 +0.28
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:09.03 36.81

60. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:10.06 299 +0.59
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.06 36.58

61. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.80 289
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:10.80 37.23

62. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:10.92 288
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:10.92 37.16

63. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 1:11.65 279 +0.33
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:11.65 39.35

64. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:12.90 265 +0.68
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.90 38.27

65. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.01 264 +0.67
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:13.01 38.71

66. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:15.35 240
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:15.35 40.10

67. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:16.62 228 +0.69
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:16.62 39.10

68. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 1:16.69 228
69. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:17.69 219

50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.69 40.97

70. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:17.72 219 +0.71
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.72 40.52

71. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:19.47 205
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.47 41.22

72. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.17 185 +0.66
73. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 1:22.43 183

50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:22.43 43.09

74. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:22.58 182 +0.71
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:22.58 43.53

75. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 1:23.05 179 +0.72
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:23.05 42.50

76. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 1:23.60 176 +0.61
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:23.60 43.37

77. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.97 173
78. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:24.32 171

50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:24.32 44.16

79. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 1:24.61 169 +0.82
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:24.61 43.62

80. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:25.14 166 +0.69
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:25.14 44.50

81. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:28.39 149 +0.76
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:28.39 46.63

82. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:28.54 148
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

83. DIMOV, Yavor 15 Nsa 1:28.85 146
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:28.85 45.46

84. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.70 129
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:32.70 48.72

85. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 1:33.43 126
50m: 44.70 44.70 100m: 1:33.43 48.73

86. MATEJA CVETANOVIC, 11 Naisus 1:34.49 121
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:34.49 52.11

87. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 1:36.25 115 +0.88
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:36.25 52.45

88. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 1:36.67 113 +0.76
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:36.67 52.00

89. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 1:37.02 112
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:37.02 51.07

90. LAPCEVIC, Vojin 13 Jagodina 1:39.27 105
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:39.27 54.42

91. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 1:40.09 102
50m: 46.10 46.10 100m: 1:40.09 53.99

92. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 1:40.29 102
50m: 47.27 47.27 100m: 1:40.29 53.02

93. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:40.33 101
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:40.33 54.54

94. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 1:41.98 97 +1.04
95. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:43.48 92

50m: 46.48 46.48 100m: 1:43.48 57.00

96. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.35 88 +0.75
50m: 47.28 47.28 100m: 1:45.35 58.07

97. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.28 85
98. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:49.41 78

50m: 48.39 48.39 100m: 1:49.41 1:01.02

99. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 1:51.73 73 +0.85
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:51.73 1:01.63

100. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.58 64
50m: 53.25 53.25 100m: 1:56.58 1:03.33

DSQ STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 55.33 +0.46
50m: 26.55 26.55 100m: 55.33 28.78

DSQ TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 1:24.23
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:24.23 45.20

DSQ SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 1:38.81
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:38.81 54.31

DNF OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica

B (2006-2007)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 54.79 625 A +0.33
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.79 28.44

2. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 55.34 607 A +0.27
50m: 26.28 26.28 100m: 55.34 29.06

3. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 56.92 557 B +0.61
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 56.92 29.15

4. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:02.60 419 +0.52
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.60 32.67

5. YORDANOV, Alexander 06 Briz 1:07.32 337 +0.45
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.32 34.89

DNF OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

C (2008-2009)

1. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 54.19 646 A +0.34
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 54.19 28.02

2. VOULAS, Filippos - Ioannis 08 Panathinaikos A.O. 54.38 639 A +0.54
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 54.38 27.69

3. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 55.41 604 A +0.65
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 55.41 28.89

4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 55.71 595 A +0.58
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 55.71 28.47

5. VOULAS, Dimitrios - Iason 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 56.41 573 B +0.43
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 56.41 28.72

6. NIKOLOV, Petyr 08 Nsa 56.44 572 B +0.37
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 56.44 29.55

7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 56.75 563 B +0.45
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 56.75 29.51

8. PCHELINSKI, Konstantin 08 Olimpia 57.71 535 B +0.31
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 57.71 30.21

9. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 57.76 533 B +0.56
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.76 29.93

10. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 58.01 527 R
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.01 29.93

11. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 58.87 504
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 58.87 31.83

12. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 58.94 502 +0.65
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 58.94 30.52

13. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 59.16 496 +0.60
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 59.16 30.90

14. GEORGIEV, Yulian 09 Nsa 59.53 487 +0.28
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 59.53 30.58

15. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:00.24 470 +0.41
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.24 31.68

16. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Levent SC 1:02.77 416 +0.29
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:02.77 34.15

17. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:02.95 412 +0.58
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.95 33.51

18. PETROVSKI, David 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.53 382 +0.30
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:04.53 34.05

19. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:04.84 377 +0.29
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.84 33.53

20. DIMITROV, Aleksandar 09 Levski 1:06.16 355 +0.45
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:06.16 35.33

21. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 1:09.03 312 +0.28
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:09.03 36.81

22. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 1:11.65 279 +0.33
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:11.65 39.35

DSQ STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar2018 55.33 +0.46
50m: 26.55 26.55 100m: 55.33 28.78



Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" - Niš XXXIII M.P.M. Sveti Nikola Niš, 21-22.12.2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22-Dec-24 20:42 - Page 6

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

D (2010-2011)

1. PIRINSKI, Ivaylo 10 G.D.S 55.87 590 B +0.41
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 55.87 28.57

2. SILINSKI, Oleksiy 10 Nsa 58.51 513 +0.29
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 58.51 30.27

3. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 59.40 490 +0.31
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 59.40 31.56

4. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 59.58 486 +0.60
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 59.58 31.11

5. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 1:00.61 462 +0.35
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.61 31.73

6. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 G.D.S 1:00.69 460 +0.60
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.69 31.57

7. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:00.75 458 +0.60
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.75 31.98

8. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:00.88 456 +0.30
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:00.88 31.05

9. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 1:01.23 448 +0.68
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.23 32.05

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:01.40 444 +0.58
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.40 31.80

11. NTELIS, Alexandros 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:01.75 437 +0.35
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:01.75 32.26

12. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:02.25 426 +0.50
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.25 32.24

13. ANDONOV, Konstantin 10 Levski 1:02.34 424 +0.45
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:02.34 31.98

14. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.10 390 +0.62
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.10 33.06

15. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:04.17 389 +0.77
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.17 33.59

PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.17 389 +0.60
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.17 33.18

17. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.51 383 +0.31
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.51 33.44

18. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:05.77 361 +0.28
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:05.77 34.62

19. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan 10 Levski 1:06.42 351 +0.51
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:06.42 35.07

20. KOUZOUNAKIS, Konstantinos 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:08.76 316 +0.55
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:08.76 37.49

21. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:08.84 315 +0.72
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.84 36.53

22. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:10.92 288
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:10.92 37.16

23. MATEJA CVETANOVIC, 11 Naisus 1:34.49 121
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:34.49 52.11
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

E (2012 and younger)

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 58.41 516 R +0.25
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.41 30.43

2. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 1:01.39 444 +0.56
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:01.39 31.72

3. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 1:04.93 375 +0.69
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.93 34.14

4. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.43 367 +0.65
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:05.43 33.60

5. ILIJIN, Mihajlo 13 Sveti Nikola 1:05.76 361 +0.50
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:05.76 33.96

6. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:07.91 328 +0.65
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.91 35.91

7. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:07.93 328 +0.61
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.93 35.69

8. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.86 315 +0.46
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.86 36.12

9. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 1:10.06 299 +0.59
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.06 36.58

10. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.80 289
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:10.80 37.23

11. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:12.90 265 +0.68
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.90 38.27

12. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.01 264 +0.67
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:13.01 38.71

13. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:15.35 240
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:15.35 40.10

14. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:16.62 228 +0.69
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:16.62 39.10

15. STAMENOV, Georgi 14 Nsa 1:16.69 228
16. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:17.69 219

50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.69 40.97

17. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 1:17.72 219 +0.71
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:17.72 40.52

18. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:19.47 205
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.47 41.22

19. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.17 185 +0.66
20. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 1:22.43 183

50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:22.43 43.09

21. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:22.58 182 +0.71
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:22.58 43.53

22. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 1:23.05 179 +0.72
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:23.05 42.50

23. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 1:23.60 176 +0.61
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:23.60 43.37

24. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.97 173
25. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:24.32 171

50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:24.32 44.16

26. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 1:24.61 169 +0.82
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:24.61 43.62

27. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 1:25.14 166 +0.69
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:25.14 44.50

28. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:28.39 149 +0.76
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:28.39 46.63

29. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:28.54 148
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 24, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

30. DIMOV, Yavor 15 Nsa 1:28.85 146
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:28.85 45.46

31. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 1:32.70 129
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:32.70 48.72

32. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 1:33.43 126
50m: 44.70 44.70 100m: 1:33.43 48.73

33. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 1:36.25 115 +0.88
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:36.25 52.45

34. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 1:36.67 113 +0.76
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:36.67 52.00

35. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 1:37.02 112
50m: 45.95 45.95 100m: 1:37.02 51.07

36. LAPCEVIC, Vojin 13 Jagodina 1:39.27 105
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:39.27 54.42

37. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 1:40.09 102
50m: 46.10 46.10 100m: 1:40.09 53.99

38. MITEV, Boyan 14 Nsa 1:40.29 102
50m: 47.27 47.27 100m: 1:40.29 53.02

39. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:40.33 101
50m: 45.79 45.79 100m: 1:40.33 54.54

40. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 1:41.98 97 +1.04
41. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:43.48 92

50m: 46.48 46.48 100m: 1:43.48 57.00

42. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.35 88 +0.75
50m: 47.28 47.28 100m: 1:45.35 58.07

43. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 1:46.28 85
44. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:49.41 78

50m: 48.39 48.39 100m: 1:49.41 1:01.02

45. JANCIC, Bogdan 16 Dubocica 1:51.73 73 +0.85
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:51.73 1:01.63

46. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.58 64
50m: 53.25 53.25 100m: 1:56.58 1:03.33

DSQ TATARSKI, Aleksandar 13 Nsa 1:24.23
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:24.23 45.20

DSQ SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 1:38.81
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:38.81 54.31

EXH SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 1:08.67 317 +0.65
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:08.67 36.78

EXH RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 1:16.98 225 +0.66
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:16.98 41.50

EXH PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 1:41.29 99 +0.81


